Long Term Assets 102,149 0 102,149

Total Net Assets 104,008 0 104,008

Revaluation Reserve (16,085) 0 (16,085)
Capital Adjustment Account (78,571) 0 (78,571)
Other Unusable Reserves 31,964 0 31,964

Unusable Reserves (62,692) 0 (62,692)

Net Worth/Total Reserves (104,008) 0 (104,008)

Comprehensive Income and Expenditure Statement

During 2010-11, a revaluation loss of £0.351m was recognised in the Comprehensive Income and
Expenditure Statement (CIES). This resulted in a restatement to the Cost of Services line in the
CIES. A further revaluation gain of £1.514m has been restated in the CIES under Other
Comprehensive Income and Expenditure Statement.  These revaluation gains and losses relate to
items within the Pallant House Gallery Collection.

Movement in Reserves Statement – Unusable Reserves 2010-11

The relevant lines in the Movement in Reserves Statement, as at 31 March 2011, have been
restated in the table below, as a result of the application of the new accounting policy.

 As Previously

Stated
31 March 2011

Restatement
2011

As Restated 31
March 2011

   £000 £000 £000

Balance as at the end of the previous
Reporting period – 31 March 2010

62,692 0 62,692

Surplus or Deficit on the Provision of
Services

0 0 0

Other Comprehensive Income and
Expenditure

25,388 1,514 26,902

Adjustments between the accounting basis
and the funding under regulations

8,720 (351) 8,369

Balance at the end of the current report
period – 31 March 2011

96,800 1,163 97,963

81

Effect on the Opening Balance Sheet 31 March 2011

 Restated Opening

Balance as at
31 March 2011

Restatement
2011

As Restated 31
March 2011

   £000 £000 £000

Property, Plant and Equipment 90,219 (2,245) 87,974
Heritage Assets 0 3,408 3,408
Other Long Term Assets 18,710 0 18,710

Long Term Assets 108,929 1,163 110,092

Total Net Assets 134,340 1,163 135,503

Revaluation Reserve (18,991) (1,514) (20,505)
Capital Adjustment Account (78,442) 351 (78,091)
Other Unusable Reserves 633 0 633

Unusable Reserves (96,800) (1,163) (97,963)

Net Worth/Total Reserves (134,340) (1,163) (135,503)

82

Collection Fund Statement

The Collection Fund (England) is an agent’s statement that reflects the statutory obligation for
billing authorities to maintain a separate Collection Fund. The statement shows the transactions of
the billing authority in relation to the collection from taxpayers and distribution to local authorities
and the Government of council tax and non-domestic rates.

Collection Fund Income and Expenditure Account
for the year ended 31 March 2012

  2011-12 2010-11